
Phone: 515.650.8122

Fax: 515.282.2023

Location: Iowa

SALES

Chad Leidigh Jason Odefey Brad Sprague Steve Gwiasda

Sales Associate Sales Associate Sales Associate Sales Associate

Office: 515.650.8115 Office: 515.650.8119 Office: 515.650.8209 Office: 515.650.8211

Mobile: 515.450.2102 Mobile: 515.979.7298 Mobile: 319.212.1022 Mobile: 515.509.1889

Email: chadl@jthlighting.com Email: jasono@jthlighting.com Email: brads@jthlighting.com Email: steveg@jthlighting.com

QUOTATIONS & INSIDE SALES iaquotes@jthlighting.com

Justin Weeces Chuck Mayfield

Qutations Specialist Quotations Specialist Quotations Specialist

Office: 515.650.8121 Office: 515.650.8124 Office: 515.650.8207

Email: justinw@jthlighting.com Email: chuckm@jthlighting.com Email: paigeg@jthlighting.com

PROJECT MANAGEMENT APPLICATIONS applications@jthlighting.com

Lara Finch Marie Smith Rob Jackson

Project Manager Project Manager Applications

Office: 515.650.8109 Office: 515.650.8113 Office: 952.223.6328

Email: laraf@jthlighting.com Email: maries@jthlighting.com Email: robj@jthlighting.com

CONTROLS controls@jthlighting.com

Jill Anderson David Ramos Todd Reemtsma Jerry Kraft

Controls Sales & Service Controls Quotations & Project Management Controls Group Manager Controls Special Projects & Rigging

Office: 515.650.8206 Office: 515.650.8210 Office: 952.223.6322 Office: 952.223.6304

Mobile: 773.368.7657 Mobile: 612.210.4423 Mobile: 612.916.8605

Email: jilla@jthlighting.com Email: davidr@jthlighting.com Email: toddr@jthlighting.com Email: jerryk@jthlighting.com

John Mordal

Controls Service Technician

Office: 952.223.6337

Mobile: 651.363.2619

Email: johnm@jthlighting.com

DIRECTORS

Blaise Olafson Leslie Pawlicki

Director of Operations Director of Finance

Office: 952.223.6321 Office: 952.223.6307

Email: blaiseo@jthlighting.com Email: lesliep@jthlighting.com

PRINCIPALS

Rob Beaman Jon Kirkhoff John Hartley

Principal Principal Principal

Office: 515.650.8114 Office: 952.223.6302 Office: 952.223.6301

Mobile: 319.533.5176 Mobile: 612.816.7145 Mobile: 612.816.2776

Email: rgb@jthlighting.com Email: jonk@jthlighting.com Email: johnh@jthlighting.com

319 Southwest 5th Street

Des Moines, IA 50309

Paige Allender

1930 Saint Andrews Court NE, Suite A

Cedar Rapids, IA 52402

www.jthlighting.com

http://www.jthlighting.com/
mailto:chadl@jthlighting.com
mailto:jasono@jthlighting.com
mailto:brads@jthlighting.com
mailto:steveg@jthlighting.com
mailto:iaquotes@jthlighting.com
mailto:justinw@jthlighting.com
mailto:chuckm@jthlighting.com
mailto:paigeg@jthlighting.com
mailto:applications@jthlighting.com
mailto:laraf@jthlighting.com
mailto:maries@jthlighting.com
mailto:robj@jthlighting.com
mailto:controls@jthlighting.com
mailto:jilla@jthlighting.com
mailto:davidr@jthlighting.com
mailto:toddr@jthlighting.com
mailto:jerryk@jthlighting.com
mailto:johnm@jthlighting.com
mailto:blaiseo@jthlighting.com
mailto:lesliep@jthlighting.com
mailto:rgb@jthlighting.com
mailto:jonk@jthlighting.com
mailto:johnh@jthlighting.com
http://www.jthlighting.com/

